[ —

<t

ﬁ Irish Life health

National

Indoor
Championships

) ‘i’
] 1
¥ :

e 11700
/f‘xxﬂ 11.15
4 11.30

11.45

12,15

12.25

12.35

12.50

13105

T 13:30
g 13150
g BREAK
14.35

14.50

15120

15.35
16.05

— 16.15

—AAI INDOOR.GAMES

AAIINDOOR GAMES
PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE
TRACK FIELD
3000m) Walk Women
3000m Walk Men 11.15 Shot Put
60m Women 12.45 Shot'Put
60m Men 1130 Hightlump
60mH Women 1230 High’Jump
60mH Men 11:30 Pole Vault
3000m Women 12.00 Long Jump
800m Women 1530 LongJump
800m Men 14.30 Triple Jump
60m Race 2 M&W 13.15 Triple Jump
3000m Men
200m Women
200m Men
400m Women
400m Men
1500m Women
1500m Men

__SPORT IRELAND NATIONAL INDOOR ARENA, DUBLIN
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